
Livingston Educational Service Agency 2019 – 2020 Classroom Program Calendar 

August 
Monday, August 26, 2019      First Day of School 

Friday, August 30, 2019       No School 

September 
Monday, September 2, 2019      No School, Labor Day 

Tuesday, September 3, 2019      School Resumes 

Friday, September 27, 2019      Half Day, Students AM Only 

October 
 

November 
Friday, November 1, 2019      Half Day, Students AM Only 

Wednesday-Friday, November 27-29, 2019    No School, Thanksgiving Break 

December 
Monday, December 23, 2019 - Friday, January 3, 2020   No School, Holiday Break 

January 
Monday, January 6, 2020      School Resumes 

Monday, January 20, 2020      No School, MLK Jr Day 

February 
Monday, February 17, 2020      No School, President’s Day 

Friday, February 28, 2020      Half Day, Students AM Only 

March 
Monday-Friday, March 30 - April 3, 2020    No School, Spring Break 

April 
Monday, April 6, 2020       School Resumes 

Friday, April 10, 2020       No School, Good Friday 

May 
Friday, May 1, 2020       Half Day, Students AM Only 

Monday, May 25, 2020       No School, Memorial Day 

June 
Thursday, June 4, 2020       Last Day of School 

*Excess inclement weather days will be made up after June 4, 2020 



 


